

*Present. Smt. Nilanjana Banerjee, Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata
GR (I) 318 of 2019
CIS 3018 of 2019
Order No-35 Dated 09.09.2025*

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Accused person namely Biplab Barman on C/B, is present by filing hazira.

NER of W/A is received from Sahebganj PS.

Let it be kept with the case record.

Hence issue WP&A against Gopal Barman.

To : 08.12.2025 for appearance and E/R of WP&A.

BC-II to comply.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*